Autumn 2025 - Pupil voice.

Reading

Each year group was asked to complete this pupil voice survey regarding reading. These are
the whole school results.

were.

Statement | Strongly | Agree Strongly | Disagree | Strongly | Total
agree agree / disagree | children
agree
total
I enjoy 48% 447% 92% 3% 5% 96
reading
I enjoy 47% 47% 94% 4% 2% 96
reading at
school
I enjoy 54% 38% 92% 5% 3% 96
reading at
home
My teacher | 100% 100% 96
reads aloud
in class
The school | 38% 42% 80% 16% 4% 96
library has
books that
T like to
read
There are | 74% 26% 100% 78
non - Year 1
fiction and some %o
books in of year 2 based
the class did not on 78
and the vote as children
library were not who
about sure what voted.
topics we non
are learning fiction
books







